140

126

BOLT M3 x 29

115

BOLT M3 x12

124

BOLT M6 x12

123

GEAR CASE

122

BEARING

111

DRIVEN GEAR

120

SPLINE SHAFT

119

SNAP RING

118

BEARING

117

COVER, gearcase

116

BOLT M5+10

115

HOLDER B

114

3T BLADE

113

HOLDER A

112

COVER, blade

111

NUT

—_ = = = s = = = = = o | — = = =

110

GEAR CASE ASSY

19

CASE

I8

BUCKLE

17

BOLT M10

STOPPER

133/ BLADE

16

CORD

139

0IL BEARING

32| SCREW ST4x8

IS

SPRING

138

SHAPFT

131) BRANKET

14

WASHER

137

PIPE

30| SHIELD ASSY

I3

CORD HOLDER

136

BOLT M5

129] RING

I2

COVER

el ol CER G [ P P CR P

133

SHIELD

128 SNAP RING

11

NYLON HEAD

GUARD

— = | = = oo [—

127] GEAR

— = = = = = =

Jo.

Description

Note




